
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF AL
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200006010001
79461

06/01/2000
10:51:48

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NAEFE, DAVID
P

7 53 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:53

200005260001
73531

05/26/2000
11:52:30

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

26 81 200005260001
73521

Lot#:23
Book:26 Pg:81
Desc:2000-
17352

200005310001
77391

05/31/2000
09:52:52

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

9 102 200005310001
77381

Lot#:29 Book:9
Pg:102
Desc:2000-
17738

200005310001
77381

05/31/2000
09:52:51

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRELL,
STEVE

9 102 Lot#:29 Book:9
Pg:102

200006090001
94751

06/09/2000
01:46:46

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GENNARELLI,
THOMAS

24 120 Lot#:15
Book:24
Pg:120

200006150002
00661

06/15/2000
01:38:08

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

25 83 200006150002
00651

Lot#:67
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:2000-
20065

200009290003
44631

09/29/2000
03:38:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE REVEL,
ANNMARIE

18 113 Lot#:331
Book:18
Pg:113

200004040001
08921

04/04/2000
10:06:12

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

8 38 200004040001
08911

Lot#:17
Blk:0001
Book:8 Pg:38
Desc:2000-
10891

200004040001
08911

04/04/2000
10:06:11

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RICE, PAULA
A

8 38 Lot#:17
Blk:0001
Book:8 Pg:38

200006010001
79471

06/01/2000
10:51:49

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

7 53 200006010001
79461

Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:2000-
17946

200006020001
80371

06/02/2000
08:36:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, JARRETT
KEITH

24 127 Lot#:813
Book:24
Pg:127

200006020001
80431

06/02/2000
08:36:42

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

26 103 200006020001
80421

Lot#:90
Book:26
Pg:103
Desc:2000-
18042

200006150002
00651

06/15/2000
01:38:06

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHERRY,
WILLIAM ROY
JR

25 83 Lot#:67
Book:25 Pg:83


