Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200006010001 79461	06/01/2000 10:51:48	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NAEFE, DAVID			7	53		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:53
200005260001 73531	05/26/2000 11:52:30	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			26	81	200005260001 73521	Lot#:23 Book:26 Pg:81 Desc:2000- 17352
200005310001 77391	05/31/2000 09:52:52	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			9	102	200005310001 77381	Lot#:29 Book:9 Pg:102 Desc:2000- 17738
200005310001 77381	05/31/2000 09:52:51	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRELL, STEVE			9	102		Lot#:29 Book:9 Pg:102
200006090001 94751	06/09/2000 01:46:46	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GENNARELLI, THOMAS			24	120		Lot#:15 Book:24 Pg:120
200006150002 00661	06/15/2000 01:38:08	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			25	83	200006150002 00651	Lot#:67 Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:2000- 20065
200009290003 44631	09/29/2000 03:38:35	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REVEL, ANNMARIE			18	113		Lot#:331 Book:18 Pg:113
200004040001 08921	04/04/2000 10:06:12	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			8	38	200004040001 08911	Lot#:17 Blk:0001 Book:8 Pg:38 Desc:2000- 10891
200004040001 08911	04/04/2000 10:06:11	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICE, PAULA A			8	38		Lot#:17 Blk:0001 Book:8 Pg:38
200006010001 79471	06/01/2000 10:51:49	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			7	53	200006010001 79461	Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:53 Desc:2000- 17946
200006020001 80371	06/02/2000 08:36:35	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, JARRETT KEITH			24	127		Lot#:813 Book:24 Pg:127
200006020001 80431	06/02/2000 08:36:42	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			26	103	200006020001 80421	Lot#:90 Book:26 Pg:103 Desc:2000- 18042
200006150002 00651	06/15/2000 01:38:06	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHERRY, WILLIAM ROY JR			25	83		Lot#:67 Book:25 Pg:83